EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms					Topele	County Sch	ool District
Provider offers the same privacy	protections f	found in this	DPA be	tween it	and [Tooleie	county Sch	DOI DISTRICT
("Originating LEA") which is day	ted [02/08/20	24], to a	ny othe	er LEA ("	Subscribing L	EA") who a	ccepts this
General Offer of Privacy Terms (* to privacy protections, and Provi							A STATE OF THE STATE OF
term, or schedule of services, or t							
LEA may also agree to change the Subscribing LEA. The Provide applicable privacy statues; (2) a Agreement; or three (3) years at the signed Exhibit kreg@peerteach.or	er may withdra material char fter the date of "E" to	aw the Gener nge in the se	rvices a	r in the e and produ	vent of: (1) a ucts listed in	material ch	ange in the ting Service
PeerTeach	_1						
BY: King Morre				Da	Date:02/07/2024		
Printed Name: Kreg Mocci	a	Ti	tle/Posi	ition: Co	-Founde	г	

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Tooele County School District] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Jeremy Cox</u> Date: <u>2024-11-12</u>

Printed Name: <u>Jeremy Cox</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Washington County School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Jeremy Cox

Title: Director of Technology

Address: 934 S 100 E, St George, UT 84770

Phone: <u>435-634-5187</u> Email: <u>dpa@washk12.org</u>